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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic         61         40        101

Republican         83         84        167

Conservative          5          5         10

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          6          8         14

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         34         45         79

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       191        184        375Totals

District 002

Democratic        144         83        227

Republican        164        157        321

Conservative          3          9         12

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         18         19         37

Green          2          4          6

Blank-No Party        103         69        172

DO NOT USE          4          1          5

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       440        345        785Totals

District 003

Democratic         87         61        148

Republican        116        111        227

Conservative          5          9         14

Independence          6          8         14

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         65         60        125

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       281        251        532Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 004

Democratic         62         52        114

Republican        100         95        195

Conservative          1          2          3

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence          9         14         23

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         60         80        140

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       237        247        484Totals

District 005

Democratic        108         71        179

Republican        154        161        315

Conservative          2          6          8

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          9         10         19

Green          2          2          4

Blank-No Party         67         73        140

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       344        325        669Totals

District 006

Democratic        115         65        180

Republican        143        165        308

Conservative          9          6         15

Working Families         0          2          2

Independence         18         11         29

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         90         93        183

DO NOT USE          3          1          4

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       379        344        723Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Avon (001)

District 007

Democratic         70         48        118

Republican         84        101        185

Conservative          6          2          8

Independence         11         11         22

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         59         51        110

       230        214        444Totals

District 008

Democratic         79         46        125

Republican        142        137        279

Conservative          8          7         15

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         12         14         26

Blank-No Party         63         65        128

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       309        272        581Totals

     2,411      2,182      4,593Ward Totals

     2,411      2,182      4,593

Avon Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd



04/01/2014 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 2

 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        115         80        195

Republican        166        183        349

Conservative          5          7         12

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         19         15         34

Green          1          2          3

Blank-No Party         67         59        126

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          2          0          2

       377        350        727Totals

District 002

Democratic        175        109        284

Republican        195        201        396

Conservative          7         15         22

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         23         20         43

Green          2          3          5

Blank-No Party        102         90        192

DO NOT USE          3          0          3

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       509        439        948Totals

District 003

Democratic         57         39         96

Republican         90         93        183

Conservative          7         14         21

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         10          8         18

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         46         38         84

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       212        195        407Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Caledonia (002)

District 004

Democratic        128         83        211

Republican        154        170        324

Conservative          7         10         17

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         16         18         34

Blank-No Party         64         67        131

DO NOT USE          6          4         10

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       376        355        731Totals

     1,474      1,339      2,813Ward Totals

     1,474      1,339      2,813

Caledonia Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        122        103        225

Republican        223        233        456

Conservative         12         21         33

Working Families         4          1          5

Independence         23         23         46

Green          0          5          5

Blank-No Party        119        106        225

DO NOT USE          5          2          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       509        496      1,005Totals

District 002

Democratic         83         73        156

Republican        160        163        323

Conservative         14         13         27

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         14         15         29

Green          1          4          5

Blank-No Party         69         80        149

DO NOT USE          3          0          3

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

       348        352        700Totals

       857        848      1,705Ward Totals

       857        848      1,705

Conesus Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        156        106        262

Republican        110        109        219

Conservative          1          3          4

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         10         11         21

Green          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          2          2          4

Blank-No Party         89         58        147

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       371        293        664Totals

District 002

Democratic         69         26         95

Republican         26         17         43

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence          6          2          8

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         44         27         71

       145         74        219Totals

District 003

Democratic         82         52        134

Republican         59         64        123

Conservative          2          2          4

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         10          5         15

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         42         46         88

       196        171        367Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 004

Democratic         83         62        145

Republican         98         80        178

Conservative          2          1          3

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         18          9         27

Blank-No Party         51         54        105

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

       256        210        466Totals

District 005

Democratic        105         59        164

Republican        118         78        196

Conservative          2          5          7

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         13         11         24

Green          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         44         36         80

DO NOT USE          4          3          7

       289        195        484Totals

District 006

Democratic         68         46        114

Republican        126        115        241

Conservative          2          5          7

Independence         12          5         17

Green          1          2          3

Blank-No Party         54         61        115

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

       264        236        500Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Geneseo (004)

District 007

Democratic        102         55        157

Republican        136        116        252

Conservative          8          9         17

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence          8          9         17

Green          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         51         48         99

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       307        241        548Totals

District 008

Democratic        100         65        165

Republican        158        167        325

Conservative         10          5         15

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         15         16         31

Green          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         65         66        131

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       350        323        673Totals

     2,178      1,743      3,921Ward Totals

     2,178      1,743      3,921

Geneseo Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         91         55        146

Republican        159        179        338

Conservative          1          7          8

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         15         17         32

Green          2          0          2

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         62         55        117

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       332        317        649Totals

District 002

Democratic         49         32         81

Republican         98         94        192

Conservative          3          6          9

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          4          7         11

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         27         25         52

DO NOT USE          0          3          3

       182        169        351Totals

       514        486      1,000Ward Totals

       514        486      1,000

Groveland Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        102         84        186

Republican        177        158        335

Conservative          5          8         13

Working Families         4          3          7

Independence         21         21         42

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         94         81        175

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

OTH-BLANK          2          2          4

       407        359        766Totals

District 002

Democratic        113         87        200

Republican        134        147        281

Conservative          2          6          8

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         24         16         40

Green          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         70         55        125

DO NOT USE          3          1          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       350        317        667Totals

       757        676      1,433Ward Totals

       757        676      1,433

Leicester Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        107         72        179

Republican        164        134        298

Conservative          9         10         19

Independence         18         17         35

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         69         66        135

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       372        303        675Totals

District 002

Democratic        104         67        171

Republican        147        136        283

Conservative         11         11         22

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         14         10         24

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         64         62        126

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          3          2          5

       346        289        635Totals

District 003

Democratic         93         71        164

Republican        139        148        287

Conservative         13         13         26

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         14         13         27

Green          1          2          3

Blank-No Party         90         85        175

DO NOT USE          4          0          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          3          2          5

       358        335        693Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Lima (007)

District 004

Democratic        100         57        157

Republican        127        155        282

Conservative         16         28         44

Independence         25         14         39

Green          1          2          3

OTH-RTH          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         84         84        168

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

       354        343        697Totals

     1,430      1,270      2,700Ward Totals

     1,430      1,270      2,700

Lima Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        104         61        165

Republican        189        191        380

Conservative          7         12         19

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         21         21         42

Green          2          1          3

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         83         82        165

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

DO NOT USE          3          3          6

       413        377        790Totals

District 002

Democratic        119         59        178

Republican        196        196        392

Conservative         10          8         18

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         31         24         55

Green          2          1          3

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         95         85        180

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       457        378        835Totals

District 003

Democratic        118         88        206

Republican        195        215        410

Conservative          8          9         17

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         32         22         54

Green          1          2          3

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        100         99        199

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

DO NOT USE          1          3          4

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

       457        441        898Totals

District 004

Democratic        129         76        205

Republican        207        198        405

Conservative          5         12         17

Working Families         0          3          3

Independence         25         16         41

Green          0          2          2

Blank-No Party        110         99        209

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       478        407        885Totals

District 005

Democratic        111         71        182

Republican        174        205        379

Conservative          7          7         14

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         25         18         43

Green          3          1          4

Blank-No Party         76         74        150

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

OTH-TXP          0          1          1

       398        381        779Totals

District 006

Democratic         80         43        123

Republican        106        111        217

Conservative          7          7         14

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence          7         10         17

Green          0          3          3

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         53         48        101

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Livonia (008)

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       259        223        482Totals

District 007

Democratic         47         41         88

Republican        104        100        204

Conservative          3          4          7

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         16         11         27

Green          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         47         45         92

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       220        205        425Totals

     2,682      2,412      5,094Ward Totals

     2,682      2,412      5,094

Livonia Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        105         96        201

Republican        107        101        208

Conservative          3          6          9

Working Families         6          1          7

Independence         12         15         27

Green          2          1          3

Blank-No Party         63         49        112

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       299        272        571Totals

District 002

Democratic        113         80        193

Republican        104        118        222

Conservative          5          3          8

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         14         22         36

Green          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         61         48        109

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          2          1          3

       303        278        581Totals

District 003

Democratic         72         65        137

Republican         62         61        123

Conservative          2          2          4

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence          6          9         15

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         33         26         59

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       177        164        341Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Mt. Morris (009)

District 004

Democratic         57         50        107

Republican         75         90        165

Conservative          6          7         13

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         13         13         26

Green          4          0          4

Blank-No Party         48         49         97

DO NOT USE          2          3          5

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       206        214        420Totals

District 005

Democratic        120         88        208

Republican         92         71        163

Conservative          9          4         13

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         16         13         29

Blank-No Party         45         52         97

DO NOT USE          2          2          4

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

       284        233        517Totals

     1,269      1,161      2,430Ward Totals

     1,269      1,161      2,430

Mt. Morris Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        105         75        180

Republican        165        132        297

Conservative          3          2          5

Working Families         3          0          3

Independence         13         17         30

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         54         50        104

DO NOT USE          6          1          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          3          0          3

       352        279        631Totals

District 002

Democratic         83         62        145

Republican        111         99        210

Conservative          8         10         18

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence          4         12         16

Green          1          2          3

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         43         34         77

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       251        225        476Totals

District 003

Democratic        106         81        187

Republican        147        145        292

Conservative          5          3          8

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         15         14         29

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         75         38        113

DO NOT USE          0          3          3

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

       350        285        635Totals

District 004

Democratic         60         34         94

Republican         87         63        150

Conservative          3          2          5

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         17         10         27

Green          1          2          3

Blank-No Party         41         31         72

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       214        143        357Totals

District 005

Democratic         65         48        113

Republican        130        120        250

Conservative          3          3          6

Independence         15         11         26

Green          3          0          3

Blank-No Party         42         29         71

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

       259        213        472Totals

District 006

Democratic         84         66        150

Republican        153        147        300

Conservative          5          5         10

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         13         17         30

Green          0          2          2

Blank-No Party         52         45         97

DO NOT USE          5          1          6

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

       314        285        599Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

North Dansville (010)

     1,740      1,430      3,170Ward Totals

     1,740      1,430      3,170

North Dansville Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        105         82        187

Republican        198        181        379

Conservative          6          7         13

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         22         25         47

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         79         53        132

DO NOT USE          1          7          8

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       415        356        771Totals

District 002

Democratic         56         46        102

Republican        119        105        224

Conservative          5          5         10

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence          9          9         18

Green          1          1          2

Blank-No Party         30         38         68

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       226        205        431Totals

District 003

Democratic         58         44        102

Republican        120        127        247

Conservative          3          5          8

Working Families         3          3          6

Independence         17         10         27

Blank-No Party         41         34         75

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

OTH-FDM          0          1          1

       243        226        469Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Nunda (011)

       884        787      1,671Ward Totals

       884        787      1,671

Nunda Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         44         42         86

Republican        136        153        289

Conservative          7          9         16

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         22         14         36

Green          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         31         27         58

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       247        247        494Totals

       247        247        494Ward Totals

       247        247        494

Ossian Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         60         46        106

Republican        126        130        256

Conservative          4          4          8

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence          8         15         23

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         33         43         76

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       235        239        474Totals

       235        239        474Ward Totals

       235        239        474

Portage Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: BOEPC100

r_vsttnd
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 7:36 am

Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        100         65        165

Republican        186        185        371

Conservative          6         11         17

Independence         21         16         37

Green          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          3          2          5

Blank-No Party         58         69        127

DO NOT USE          4          2          6

DO NOT USE          2          0          2

       382        352        734Totals

District 002

Democratic         44         29         73

Republican         80         87        167

Conservative          3          5          8

Independence          6         10         16

Blank-No Party         38         34         72

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          0          1

       172        167        339Totals

       554        519      1,073Ward Totals

       554        519      1,073

Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active

Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic         80         59        139

Republican        181        172        353

Conservative         11         13         24

Working Families         2          3          5

Independence         20         33         53

Green          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         81         77        158

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          1          1

       377        360        737Totals

District 002

Democratic         89         64        153

Republican        143        167        310

Conservative          7          9         16

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         21         14         35

Blank-No Party         69         79        148

DO NOT USE          3          2          5

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          1          2

       334        340        674Totals

       711        700      1,411Ward Totals

       711        700      1,411

Springwater Totals
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Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic         98         66        164

Republican        180        192        372

Conservative          8         14         22

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         22         20         42

Green          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         64         66        130

DO NOT USE          3          1          4

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          1          2          3

       378        364        742Totals

       378        364        742Ward Totals

       378        364        742

West Sparta Totals
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Ward 000 -

York (017)

District 001

Democratic         98         78        176

Republican        174        182        356

Conservative          9          9         18

Working Families         5          2          7

Independence         20         15         35

Green          3          2          5

Blank-No Party         93         83        176

DO NOT USE          3          3          6

       405        374        779Totals

District 002

Democratic        147        119        266

Republican        135        129        264

Conservative          5         10         15

Working Families         4          4          8

Independence         17         12         29

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         78         79        157

DO NOT USE          4          3          7

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       390        358        748Totals

District 003

Democratic         93         77        170

Republican        127        126        253

Conservative          9         11         20

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         13          9         22

Green          0          1          1

Blank-No Party         73         93        166

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

DO NOT USE          0          2          2

       317        320        637Totals

     1,112      1,052      2,164Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -

York (017)

     1,112      1,052      2,164

York Totals
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